
Pacific Display – First Amendment to Agreement for Services               ATTACHMENT 1 
 Page 1 of 2 

FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT FOR SERVICES 
 

THIS AGREEMENT is dated for identification this 20th of April 2021, and is made by and between 
TOWN OF LOS GATOS, a California municipal corporation, (“Town”) and Pacific Display, Inc. 
(“Service Provider”), whose address is 18270 Enderson Court, Morgan Hill, CA 95037.  This 
Agreement is made with reference to the following facts.   

           
A. Town and Service Provider entered into an Agreement for Services on July 1, 2019, 

(“Agreement”), a copy of which is attached hereto and incorporated by reference as 
Attachment 1 to this Amendment. 

 
B. Town desires to amend the Agreement for Services to increase compensation for the Scope 

of Services. 
  

AMENDMENT 
 
 Section 2.6 Compensation is amended to add the following: 

 
Additional compensation for unforeseen services in Fiscal Year 20/21 shall be $9,480 for a 
Total Agreement Amount Not to Exceed $242,085. 
 
 

All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect. 
 

  



Pacific Display – First Amendment to Agreement for Services               ATTACHMENT 1 
 Page 2 of 2 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Town and Service Provider have executed this Agreement.  

 
 
Town of Los Gatos by: 
 
 
 

Laurel Prevetti, Town Manager 
 
 
Recommended by: 
 
 
 

Matt Morley, Director of Parks and Public 
Works 

 
 
Service Provider, by: 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Title 

 
 
 
Approved as to Form: 
 
 
_____________________________________ 
Robert Schultz, Town Attorney 
 
 
 
Attest: 
 
 
______________________________________ 
Shelley Neis, MMC, CPMC, Town Clerk 
 


